-
Pasternack does not make
1
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Configuration
•	 Connector 1:  N Male
•	 Connector 2:  TNC Male
•	 Cable Type: PE-P195

-
Pasternack does not make
2
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Electrical Specifications
	 Description	 Minimum	 Typical	 Maximum	 Units
Frequency Range	 DC		  6	  GHz
Velocity of Propagation		  70 		  %
Capacitance		  29 [95.14]		  pF/ft [pF/m]
.
Specifications by Frequency
Description F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 Units
Frequency 250 500 1000 2500 6000 MHz
0.05 0.09 0.12 0.19 0.33 dB/ft
0.18 0.29 0.4 0.63 1.09 dB/m
PE3W04878-12 12 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.26 0.29 0.32 0.39 0.53 dB 0.163
PE3W04878-24 24 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.31 0.38 0.44 0.58 0.86 dB 0.202
PE3W04878-36 36 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.36 0.47 0.56 0.77 1.19 dB 0.24
PE3W04878-60 60 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.46 0.64 0.8 1.15 1.85 dB 0.316
PE3W04878-72 72 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.52 0.73 0.92 1.34 2.18 dB 0.354
Loss due to Connector 1: 0.1 dB
Loss due to Connector 2: 0.1 dB
Base Weight: 0.163 pounds
Additional Weight per Inch: 0.00317 pounds